CAMPESTRE OASI DI NINFA
SERMONETA (LT) 30 Maggio 2009

km 9,000
WWW.MARIOMORETTILIT
POS. , REAL
POS. [POS M/W COGNOME NOME CAT. CAT. SOCIETA TEMPO TIME
1 1 FILALI TAYEB M_C30 1 FITNESS MONTELLO 0.27.32 | 0.27.32
2 2 GUERRA UGO M_F45 1 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.27.58 | 0.27.57
3 3 QUAGLIA MARCO M_C30 2 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.28.02 | 0.28.02
4 4 FALCONE GIANCARLO M_E40 1 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.28.10 | 0.28.09
5 5 ALLEGRI DAVIS M_C30 3 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.28.59 | 0.28.57
6 6 BRANCATO GIUSEPPE M_A20 1 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 0.29.27 | 0.29.27
7 7 MANTOVANI GIANLUCA M_E40 2 LATINA RUNNERS 0.29.47 | 0.29.46
8 8 CAVALLI CLAUDIO M_G50 1 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.29.52 | 0.29.52
9 9 DI LORETO MARCO M_E40 3 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 0.29.55 | 0.29.50
10 10 BELLISIO ALESSANDRO M_E40 4 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.30.06 | 0.30.06
11 11 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO M_F45 2 ALTETICA H2S 0.30.08 | 0.30.07
12 12 PAPONETTI ANTONIO M_E40 5 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 0.30.23 | 0.30.19
13 13 COIA ANTONIO M_F45 3 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.30.28 | 0.30.26
14 14 NOVARO MARCO M_F45 4 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.30.33 | 0.30.32
15 15 SCISCIONE CARLO M_F45 5 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.30.36 | 0.30.36
16 16 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO M_D35 1 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.30.46 | 0.30.46
17 17 TERRA GIUSEPPE M_C30 4 ASD ATL. L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI 0.30.48 | 0.30.48
18 18 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_E40 6 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 0.31.05 | 0.31.05
19 19 DANESE GIOVANNI M_C30 5 FIAMME CREMISI 0.31.06 | 0.31.03
20 20 MARROCCO TONINO M_F45 6 C. S. LAFONTANA ATLETICA 0.31.07 | 0.31.07
21 21 TESON OSCAR MAURO M_E40 7 LATINA RUNNERS 0.31.08 | 0.31.06
22 22 D'ANGIO’ EMANUELE M_A20 2 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB 0.31.08 | 0.31.06
23 23 CELEMBRIN SIMONE M_C30 6 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.31.13 | 0.31.09
24 24 RAPALI MAURO M_F45 7 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.31.14 | 0.31.12
25 25 MANTUANO LUCIANO M_F45 8 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.31.14 | 0.31.13
26 26 CATENA QUINTO M_G50 2 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.31.18 | 0.31.17
27 27 DE CESARE ROBERTO M_F45 9 ASD A.S.A. DETUR NAPOLI 0.31.22 | 0.31.21
28 28 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN M_D35 2 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.31.40 | 0.31.38
29 29 COLALUCA SERGIO M_H55 1 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 0.31.43 | 0.31.42
30 30 CARA ANGELO M_H55 2 AICS MARATHON ROMA 0.31.45| 0.31.41
31 31 RAPONI DANIELE M_C30 7 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 0.31.47 | 0.31.47
32 32 FOLCARELLI GINO M_C30 8 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.31.51 | 0.31.49
33 33 FIORINI MAURIZIO M_F45 10 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.31.54 | 0.31.52
34 34 PEZZERA LUIGI M_G50 3 AICS CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 0.31.57 | 0.31.54
35 35 MASELLA ENzO M_A20 3 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.32.07 | 0.32.06
36 36 PICONE BIAGIO M_E40 8 ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 0.32.07 | 0.32.01
37 37 PIERMARTERI FRANCO M_F45 11 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 0.32.09 | 0.32.08
38 38 MASELLA LUIGI M_G50 4 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 0.32.14 | 0.32.12
39 39 MALLARDO LUIGI M_G50 5 ATL. ANZIO 0.32.16 | 0.32.14
40 40 ANTICO ADRIANO M_A20 4 LATINA RUNNERS 0.32.19 | 0.32.19
41 41 RINALDI DOMENICO M_H55 3 ATLETICA LATINA 0.32.19 | 0.32.17
42 42 GALLINARI GIAMPAOLO M_D35 3 TRIATHLON OSTIA 0.32.22 | 0.32.20
43 43 GRAZIOSI ANDREA M_D35 4 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.32.22 | 0.32.20
44 44 BONO ANGELO M_E40 9 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.32.25| 0.32.20
45 45 TULLI PAOLO M_C30 9 ATLETICA SETINA 0.32.29 | 0.32.27
46 46 DENGUIR MOURAD M_E40 10 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.32.29 | 0.32.28
47 47 FABIETTI STEFANO M_D35 5 ATLETICA LATINA 0.32.32 | 0.32.27
48 48 FLAMINI FLORIO M_E40 11 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.32.32 | 0.32.30
49 49 VERARDI LUIGI M_E40 12 C. S. LAFONTANA ATLETICA 0.32.40 | 0.32.35
50 50 PAPA PASQUALE M_E40 13 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.32.51 | 0.32.48
51 51 RISPOLI FEDERICO M_A20 5 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.33.02 | 0.32.57
52 52 MONESCALCHI LUCA M_A20 6 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.33.07 | 0.33.06
53 53 STRAVATO MARCO M_F45 12 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.33.12 | 0.33.09
54 54 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN M_E40 14 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.33.14 | 0.33.11
55 55 CATANZANI GIULIO M_H55 4 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.33.17 | 0.33.14
56 56 VENDITTI MAURO M_F45 13 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.33.19 | 0.33.15
57 57 AMATO LUIGI M_F45 14 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.33.24 | 0.33.22
58 58 CAPIZZI DAVIDE M_E40 15 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.33.26 | 0.33.25
59 59 DE PETRIS STEFANO M_C30 10 ASI NOVA ATLETHICA NETTUNO 0.33.27 | 0.33.24
60 60 CASENTINI GIANCARLO M_F45 15 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.33.31 | 0.33.29
61 61 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_E40 16 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.33.37 | 0.33.32
62 62 BALDACCI LUCIANO M_G50 6 AICS CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 0.33.38 | 0.33.38
63 63 NARDOCCI RICCARDO M_A20 7 POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI 0.33.39 | 0.33.31
64 64 DE NAPOLI ANTONIO M_G50 7 A.S. ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 0.33.43 | 0.33.39
65 65 FICAROLA ADRIANO M_C30 11 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.33.46 | 0.33.39
66 66 D'ALESSANDRIS GINO M_G50 8 ATL. FROSINONE 0.33.47 | 0.33.44
67 67 DE ROSA STEFANO M_D35 6 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.33.50 | 0.33.48
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ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
C. S. LAFONTANA ATLETICA
ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
OLIMPIC MARINA

ATLETICA HERMADA

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S. ATL. CISTERNA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ATL. ANZIO

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
LATINA RUNNERS

ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LATINA RUNNERS

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
ATLETICA LATINA

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA SETINA
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
ATLETICA SETINA

LATINA RUNNERS

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ASI NOVA ATLETHICA NETTUNO
UISP LATINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA CECCANO
PODISTICA APRILIA
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

UISP LATINA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA LATINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA SETINA

LATINA RUNNERS

C. S. LAFONTANA ATLETICA
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
PODISTICA APRILIA
LIBERATLETICA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA SETINA

POD. POMEZIA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

LATINA RUNNERS

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
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PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
POL. ROMA XllI

ATLETICA LATINA

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. ANZIO

POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA
ATL. ASI SUD LAZIO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATL. FROSINONE

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
ATLETICA LATINA

ATLETICA HERMADA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA APRILIA

ASI LATINA

PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
LBM SPORT TEAM
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
UISP LATINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

A.S. ATL. CISTERNA
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LATINA RUNNERS

NUOVA SOCIETA

LATINA RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA LATINA

NUOVA ATL. FONDI
PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATLETICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

UISP LATINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
LIBERATLETICA

ASD PODISTICA QUESTURA DI LATI
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
PODISTICA APRILIA

POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA
PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI

ASD G.P. LA SORGENTE
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0.37.49
0.37.50
0.37.50
0.37.50
0.37.59
0.38.01
0.38.01
0.38.01
0.38.02
0.38.04
0.38.07
0.38.11
0.38.16
0.38.16
0.38.18
0.38.18
0.38.20
0.38.20
0.38.21
0.38.30
0.38.30
0.38.31
0.38.32
0.38.34
0.38.37
0.38.38
0.38.41
0.38.46
0.38.46
0.38.49
0.38.52
0.38.54
0.38.59
0.38.59
0.39.09
0.39.20
0.39.25
0.39.26
0.39.26
0.39.26
0.39.28
0.39.33
0.39.37
0.39.37
0.39.45
0.39.53
0.40.04
0.40.06
0.40.07
0.40.12

0.36.44
0.36.52
0.36.49
0.36.52
0.36.54
0.36.55
0.37.01
0.37.08
0.37.18
0.37.05
0.37.16
0.37.16
0.37.23
0.37.25
0.37.30
0.37.29
0.37.31
0.37.22
0.37.22
0.37.37
0.37.36
0.37.37
0.37.34
0.37.40
0.37.32
0.37.39
0.37.47
0.37.44
0.37.40
0.37.42
0.37.51
0.37.51
0.37.49
0.37.54
0.37.58
0.38.01
0.37.59
0.37.57
0.38.08
0.38.08
0.38.10
0.38.13
0.38.17
0.38.15
0.38.09
0.38.23
0.38.24
0.38.21
0.38.23
0.38.18
0.38.34
0.38.20
0.38.27
0.38.32
0.38.37
0.38.43
0.38.46
0.38.48
0.38.49
0.38.52
0.39.00
0.39.15
0.39.13
0.39.22
0.39.13
0.39.21
0.39.22
0.39.24
0.39.37
0.39.36
0.39.37
0.39.46
0.40.01
0.39.56
0.39.51
0.40.07




220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

205
16
206
207
17
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
18
19
220
221
222
223
20
224
225
226
227
21
228
22
23
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
24
236
25
26
237
238
27
28
239
240
241
242
29
30
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
31
257
258
259
32
260
261
33
34

TUFO

MIRRA
GRECHI

DI NOIA
CECCHINI
VALERIO
BATTISTA
PERCOCO
FERA
CONTESTABILE
BRILLI

TOTI

PARISI
GALLINARO
ANDOLFI
TARTARA
CLAUSER
VIDEA
FILISOFI
CARDARELLI
MAROSTICA
ONORATI
CATONE
BRUSCHI
VITALE
NAIMO
FRISETTI
BORDIN
BALESTRIERI
DI GREGORIO
RAMIERI
BOTTONE
MARIANI
SILVAGNI
NOVELLI
CENCIONI
PELAGALLI
DE PASCALIS
PELOSO
SCIOTTI
NARDINI
FRETTA
MONTEFERRI
PERINELLI
NICOLO
CIARLA
LUCARINI
LAMENDOLA
LOSCIALPO
VITTI

RASO
PALOMBO
TALONE
CARBONARA
NATALIZI
MAMMUCCARI
FONTANA
TESTA
INCITTI
PICCOLI
BAROZZI
VENTURINI
COLETTA
TRUINI
AGRESTI
TERELLA
CAPPADOCIA
SOSSI
ALESSANDRINI
IUDICONE
TARTAGLIA
PASQUA
TEDESCHI
PETRACCA
QUATTOCCHI
ROSSETTI

GIANCARLO
MARIA PIA
TITO
MARTINO
MARA
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
ADRIANO
LUCIANO
FRANCO
GIANLUIGI
RODOLFO
LUCIO
ANDREA
ARMANDO
IACOPO
MASSIMO
RITA
PAOLA
TEBALDO
ALBINO
ARMANDO
GIORGIO
CONCETTA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
RENATO
DANIELA
ENRICO
JAQUELINE
ROSA
GIANNI
TITO
PIETRO
PAOLO
GUGLIELMO
PASQUALE
LEONARDO
MARIA
ANTONELLO
FIORELLA
LUCIA
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ALBERTA
SONIA
ANGELO
GIANFRANCO
AUGUSTO
ALDO
SARA
MOIRA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ANGELO
FABRIZIO
LUCIANO
GIORGIO
GIACOMO
ANACLETO
GIOVANNI
ROMEO
ANGELO
RAFFAELLA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
ALVARO
MARIA
MARCO
FEDERICO
LORIANA
CRISTINA

M_G50
W_F45
M_F45
M_F45
W_D35
M_H55
M_G50
M_H55
M_L65
M_H55
M_D35
M_G50
M_G50
M_A20
M_F45
M_A20
M_F45
W_E40
W_F45
M_E40
M_G50
M_F45
M_A20
W_E40
M_H55
M_L65
M_E40
M_G50
W_E40
M_F45
W_E40
W_E40
M_H55
M_H55
M_H55
M_D35
M_C30
M_E40
M_H55
W_H55
M_D35
W_160
W_E40
M_F45
M_F45
W_G50
W_E40
M_F45
M_G50
M_G50
M_C30
W_A20
W_C30
M_G50
M_E40
M_I60
M_F45
M_C30
M_N75
M_H55
M_G50
M_H55
M_E40
M_E40
M_I60
M_G50
M_H55
W_C30
M_G50
M_D35
M_N75
W_G50
M_F45
M_A20
W_A20
W_D35

ATLETICA SETINA
PODISTICA APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
G.S.LITAL

ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
AS.TRA. ROMA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
PODISTICA APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASD ROMATLETICA
PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA HERMADA
ATLETICA SETINA

LATINA RUNNERS
ATLETICA SETINA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATLETICA LATINA

ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA ARCE

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA LATINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATLETICA LATINA

POD. POMEZIA

ATLETICA HERMADA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
UISP LATINA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
UISP LATINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ASI LATINA

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA SETINA
PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA APRILIA
ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA LATINA
ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA LATINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
POD. POMEZIA

PODISTICA APRILIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

0.40.14
0.40.15
0.40.18
0.40.19
0.40.20
0.40.21
0.40.24
0.40.26
0.40.34
0.40.37
0.40.38
0.40.40
0.40.44
0.40.45
0.40.58
0.40.59
0.41.00
0.41.01
0.41.05
0.41.07
0.41.12
0.41.15
0.41.17
0.41.20
0.41.21
0.41.25
0.41.27
0.41.27
0.41.33
0.41.35
0.41.37
0.41.48
0.41.48
0.41.50
0.41.50
0.41.51
0.41.51
0.41.55
0.42.02
0.42.04
0.42.09
0.42.14
0.42.15
0.42.20
0.42.25
0.42.26
0.42.29
0.42.32
0.42.36
0.42.47
0.42.52
0.43.04
0.43.07
0.43.15
0.43.17
0.43.24
0.43.24
0.43.30
0.43.34
0.43.38
0.43.50
0.43.55
0.43.57
0.43.58
0.43.58
0.44.00
0.44.09
0.44.11
0.44.21
0.44.23
0.44.27
0.44.34
0.44.42
0.44.47
0.44.49
0.44.59

0.40.05
0.40.04
0.40.08
0.40.04
0.40.08
0.40.14
0.40.17
0.40.15
0.40.29
0.40.33
0.40.30
0.40.32
0.40.32
0.40.33
0.40.49
0.40.56
0.40.50
0.40.54
0.40.59
0.40.52
0.40.54
0.41.05
0.41.02
0.41.10
0.41.05
0.41.17
0.41.18
0.41.13
0.41.23
0.41.24
0.41.32
0.41.38
0.41.45
0.41.41
0.41.37
0.41.37
0.41.42
0.41.41
0.41.51
0.41.53
0.41.57
0.42.10
0.42.11
0.42.04
0.42.14
0.42.17
0.42.21
0.42.22
0.42.24
0.42.32
0.42.49
0.42.52
0.42.55
0.42.59
0.43.03
0.43.11
0.43.09
0.43.25
0.43.30
0.43.25
0.43.41
0.43.43
0.43.41
0.43.48
0.43.53
0.43.54
0.43.59
0.44.07
0.44.07
0.44.18
0.44.22
0.44.29
0.44.33
0.44.43
0.44.38
0.44.46




296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

35
262
263
264
265

36
266
267

37
268
269

38
270
271
272
273
274
275

39
276

40
277
278

41
279
280
281
282
283

42
284
285
286
287
288

43

44
289

45

46
290
291

47

48
292

49

CARATELLI
BERNARDINI
BARTOLI
LIZZIO
LARENZA
PATRICOLO
MACIOCE
GRENGA
CIARLA
L'AMANTE
PRETTO
FERRACCI
CAMMARONE
CIMMINO
Cossu
MAGGI
AGOMERI
DI SIENA
OBLIATO
SPAZIANI
NICOSANTI
GIANSANTE
PENNACCHI
DIACONU
CIRILLI
FEDE
FONISTO

DI FAZIO
CIMITAN
PAGLIUCA
MORRONI
LUPI

DI MANNO
FRONTINI
RINALDI
PROSPERI
PANNOZZO
DI BELLA
SAVELLI
BONACA
CAPUOZZO
MANCINI
PACIFICO
CIANFONI
PACIFICO
FERRARI

CARLA
ENRICO
MAURO
LEONARDO
GIANLUCA
SUSANNA
PAOLO
ANGELO
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIO
MAURO
ORNELLA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
DANTE
GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
VINCENZO
SERENA
GIORGIO
MARCELLO
DANIELA
SANDRO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
ARMANDO
ARNALDO
IMMACOLATA
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
MARIO
GIANNI
ROSSELLA
AGATA
LIDANO
ROBERTA
PATRIZIA
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
PINA

ANNA
CARMINE
ANTONELLA

W_E40
M_I60
M_G50
M_H55
M_D35
W_G50
M_F45
M_F45
W_E40
M_H55
M_F45
W_E40
M_G50
M_F45
M_G50
M_C30
M_H55
M_L65
W_D35
M_I60
W_A20
M_I60
M_I60
W_C30
M_G50
M_I60
M_G50
M_H55
M_E40
W_F45
M_D35
M_H55
M_G50
M_G50
M_G50
W_E40
W_D35
M_I60
W_E40
W_E40
M_F45
M_I60
W_G50
W_G50
M_N75
W_F45

11
11
40
30
27

55
56
12
31
57
13
41
58
42
27
32

12

13
14

43
15
44
33
54

28
34
45
46
47
14

16
15
16
59
17

o w o

PODISTICA APRILIA
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
NUOVA ATL. FONDI

PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
PODISTICA APRILIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.C. SETTECAMINI

PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA LATINA

ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
OLIMPIC MARINA
POLISPORTIVA PREDATOR CORI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.WORLD MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA LATINA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
PODISTICA APRILIA

0.45.12
0.45.15
0.45.29
0.45.30
0.45.42
0.45.42
0.45.43
0.45.46
0.45.52
0.45.57
0.46.11
0.46.37
0.46.38
0.46.38
0.46.48
0.46.50
0.46.51
0.47.06
0.47.19
0.47.20
0.48.22
0.48.40
0.48.40
0.48.41
0.48.42
0.48.46
0.49.00
0.49.40
0.49.58
0.49.59
0.50.03
0.50.16
0.50.20
0.50.27
0.50.43
0.51.08
0.51.44
0.52.17
0.52.18
0.53.18
0.53.27
0.53.34
0.53.54
0.54.26
0.54.32
0.55.43

0.44.58
0.45.03
0.45.15
0.45.18
0.45.29
0.45.31
0.45.31
0.45.36
0.45.40
0.45.40
0.45.56
0.46.31
0.46.26
0.46.23
0.46.40
0.46.35
0.46.38
0.46.56
0.47.06
0.47.05
0.48.09
0.48.23
0.48.23
0.48.24
0.48.28
0.48.29
0.48.50
0.49.22
0.49.42
0.49.47
0.49.46
0.50.03
0.50.05
0.50.12
0.50.26
0.51.04
0.51.30
0.52.07
0.52.08
0.53.04
0.53.08
0.53.21
0.53.38
0.54.10
0.54.25
0.55.30




